Tempus Open - Darin Saleh

Darin Saleh

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 01:29.94 AQUA-poang: 124 Datum: 2019-10-12 Tavling: UGP 1

Tid

01:29.94
01:30.62
01:32.70

01:37.68

AQUA
124
121
113

97

Omgang
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2019-10-12

2019-09-29

2019-10-19

2019-04-14

Tavling

UGP 1

LeWa Sport Cup 2019
KM 3

Hoglandsdoppet 2019


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=317616
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317616&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317616&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317616&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317616&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_date

